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President    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 2  9 70.04% 0.09% 0.07%Calvis L. Hawes

 16  35 190.34% 0.24% 0.28%Martin J. O'Malley

 2,891  7,542 4,65162.29% 57.81% 59.45%Hillary Clinton

 1,715  5,048 3,33336.95% 41.42% 39.79%Bernie Sanders

 1  7 60.02% 0.07% 0.06%Willie L. Wilson

 3  12 90.06% 0.11% 0.09%Keith Judd

 2  8 60.04% 0.07% 0.06%Star Locke

 11  26 150.24% 0.19% 0.20%Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

 4,641Cast Votes: 99.29%  8,046  12,68799.21% 99.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  33

0.00%

0.71%

 0

 64  97

 00.00%

0.79%

0.00%

0.76%

Railroad Commissioner    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 958  2,220 1,26227.05% 21.11% 23.32%Lon Burnam

 1,670  4,428 2,75847.16% 46.14% 46.52%Grady Yarbrough

 913  2,870 1,95725.78% 32.74% 30.15%Cody Garrett

 3,541Cast Votes: 75.79%  5,977  9,51873.78% 74.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,131

0.00%

24.21%

 0

 2,124  3,255

 00.00%

26.22%

0.00%

25.48%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,402  9,044 5,642100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mike Westergren

 3,402Cast Votes: 72.82%  5,642  9,04469.65% 70.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,270

0.00%

27.18%

 0

 2,459  3,729

 00.00%

30.35%

0.00%

29.19%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,467  9,269 5,802100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dori Contreras Garza

 3,467Cast Votes: 74.21%  5,802  9,26971.62% 72.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,205

0.00%

25.79%

 0

 2,299  3,504

 00.00%

28.38%

0.00%

27.43%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,439  9,182 5,743100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Savannah Robinson

 3,439Cast Votes: 73.61%  5,743  9,18270.89% 71.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,233

0.00%

26.39%

 0

 2,358  3,591

 00.00%

29.11%

0.00%

28.11%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,391  9,001 5,610100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 3,391Cast Votes: 72.58%  5,610  9,00169.25% 70.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,281

0.00%

27.42%

 0

 2,491  3,772

 00.00%

30.75%

0.00%

29.53%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,464  9,242 5,778100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Betsy Johnson

 3,464Cast Votes: 74.14%  5,778  9,24271.32% 72.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,208

0.00%

25.86%

 0

 2,323  3,531

 00.00%

28.68%

0.00%

27.64%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,410  9,034 5,624100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Burns

 3,410Cast Votes: 72.99%  5,624  9,03469.42% 70.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,262

0.00%

27.01%

 0

 2,477  3,739

 00.00%

30.58%

0.00%

29.27%

Constable, Precinct No. 1    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 545  1,281 736100.00% 100.00% 100.00%T. Mack

 545Cast Votes: 75.17%  736  1,28169.11% 71.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

24.83%

 0

 329  509

 00.00%

30.89%

0.00%

28.44%

County Chairman    D, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,387  9,039 5,652100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Marc Meyer

 3,387Cast Votes: 72.82%  5,652  9,03969.79% 70.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,264

0.00%

27.18%

 0

 2,447  3,711

 00.00%

30.21%

0.00%

29.11%

REFERENDA ITEM #1 ON ECONOMIC SECURITY & PROSPERITY    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 4,099  11,037 6,93893.03% 92.54% 92.72%YES

 307  866 5596.97% 7.46% 7.28%NO

 4,406Cast Votes: 94.31%  7,497  11,90392.54% 93.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  266

0.00%

5.69%

 0

 604  870

 00.00%

7.46%

0.00%

6.81%
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REFERENDA ITEM #2 ON A FAIR CRIMINAL JUSTICE SYSTEM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 4,177  11,258 7,08195.28% 95.07% 95.15%YES

 207  574 3674.72% 4.93% 4.85%NO

 4,384Cast Votes: 93.84%  7,448  11,83291.94% 92.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  288

0.00%

6.16%

 0

 653  941

 00.00%

8.06%

0.00%

7.37%

REFERENDA ITEM #3 ON CLIMATE    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 4,179  11,252 7,07394.53% 93.98% 94.18%YES

 242  695 4535.47% 6.02% 5.82%NO

 4,421Cast Votes: 94.63%  7,526  11,94792.90% 93.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  251

0.00%

5.37%

 0

 575  826

 00.00%

7.10%

0.00%

6.47%

REFERENDA ITEM #4 ON THE VOTING RIGHTS ACT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,855  10,416 6,56191.72% 92.23% 92.04%YES

 348  901 5538.28% 7.77% 7.96%NO

 4,203Cast Votes: 89.96%  7,114  11,31787.82% 88.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  469

0.00%

10.04%

 0

 987  1,456

 00.00%

12.18%

0.00%

11.40%

REFERENDA ITEM #5 ON CAMPUS CARRY    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 3,878  9,995 6,11786.79% 80.60% 82.90%YES

 590  2,062 1,47213.21% 19.40% 17.10%NO

 4,468Cast Votes: 95.63%  7,589  12,05793.68% 94.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  204

0.00%

4.37%

 0

 512  716

 00.00%

6.32%

0.00%

5.61%

REFERENDA ITEM #6 ON COMPREHENSIVE IMMIGRATION REFORM    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC PARTY

 4,066  10,917 6,85191.82% 91.16% 91.41%YES

 362  1,026 6648.18% 8.84% 8.59%NO

 4,428Cast Votes: 94.78%  7,515  11,94392.77% 93.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  244

0.00%

5.22%

 0

 586  830

 00.00%

7.23%

0.00%

6.50%


